Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
  Prolabs QSFP-4SFP10G-CUxM
QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Passive Copper Cable Assembly
Key Features
 QSFP+ End: Compliant with QSFP+ MSA specifications
 SFP+ End: Compliant with SFP+ MSA specifications
 4 independent duplex channels operating at 10Gbps,also support for 2.5Gbps,5Gbps data rates

Part number  Description
QSFP-4SFP10G-CUxM QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly
Ordering Information
Introduction
Datasheet: Transceivers
info@prolabs.com  •  www.prolabs.com
OEM Manufacturer ProLabs SKU Product Description
Alcatel QSFP-4X10G-C1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Allied AT-QSFP-4SFP10G-1CU 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Arista CAB-Q-S-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
BTN/IBM 49Y7886-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
BN-QS-SP-CBL-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Cisco QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-4x10GSFP-PASS-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Enterasys 10GB-4-C01-QSFP-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Extreme 10202-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Fortinet FG-TRAN-QSFP-4XSFP-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Generic CU1M-QSFP-4SFP10G-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
H3C Huawei LSWM1QSTK3-H3C-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
HP Comware JG329A-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Intel X4DACBL1-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
ZTE QSFP-4SFP+-Cable-1M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 1m
Extreme 10203-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 2m
Generic CU2M-QSFP-4SFP10G-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 2m
Alcatel QSFP-4X10G-C3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Allied AT-QSFP-4SFP10G-3CU 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Arista CAB-Q-S-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
BTN/IBM 49Y7887-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
BN-QS-SP-CBL-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Cisco QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Dell Force10 CBL-QSFP-4x10GSFP-PASS-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Enterasys 10GB-4-C03-QSFP-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Extreme 10321-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Fortinet FG-TRAN-QSFP-4XSFP-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Generic CU3M-QSFP-4SFP10G-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
H3C Huawei LSWM1QSTK4-H3C-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
HP Comware JG330A-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Intel X4DACBL3-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Juniper QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
ZTE QSFP-4SFP+-Cable-3M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 3m
Alcatel QSFP-4X10G-C5M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 5m
Allied AT-QSFP-4SFP10G-5CU 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 5m
Arista CAB-Q-S-5M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 5m
BTN/IBM 49Y7888-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 5m
BN-QS-SP-CBL-5M-C 40G QSFP to 4x10G SFP+ Passive Breakout Cable 5m